HelioProtection® HP15NH3L
Photovoltaic fuse-links gPV 1500VDC
Special Purpose Fuses
www.ep.mersen.com 1
M
ER
SE
N

is
 d
at
as
h
ee
t.
HP15NH3L 1500VDC
Catalog
number
Rated
current In
Power dissipation at
0.7xIn
Power dissipation at In  Weight Package
HP15NH3LGPV160 160 A 15 W 36 W 1.66 kg 1
HP15NH3LGPV200 200 A 18 W 44 W 1.66 kg 1
HP15NH3LGPV250 250 A 20 W 50 W 1.66 kg 1
HP15NH3LGPV315 315 A 23 W 57 W 1.66 kg 1
HP15NH3LGPV350 350 A 25 W 63 W 1.66 kg 1
HP15BH3LGPV400 400 A 28 W 71 W 1.66 kg 1
HP15NH3LGPV250
Fuse-bases with touch protection for NH fuse-links gPV HP15NHXL, single pole, 1500VDC,  SCCR
15kA
Catalog